/
y o,

o7

- VRNANEEN IR SRR

B[ SIS
R S SEY TEEEEET ANNTIS

] < /]
e e

We track each household’s
commitment under one member. Write
the name below that you wish to use,
and use that name for all BUILD gifts
(Pushpay profile, check memo, name
on envelope, etc.).

Name

WITH DEPENDENCE ON GOD, I/WE COMMIT TO:

Counsciovsorr JE

Cash, check*, or online gift to be given on
or before commitment weekend (Nov. 23)

GIFT:

per week for 108 weeks
per month for 25 months
per quarter for 8 quarters
per year for 2 years

GIFTS:

Describe your gifts & approx. cash value
(stocks, collections, fundraisers, property, etc.)

oo B

Signature Date




GIVING CHARTS

Weekly 108 Weeks

$10
$20
$50
$100
$200
$500

$1,000

$50
$100
$250
$500
$1,000

$2,500

$5,000

$1,080
$2,160
$5,400
$10,800
$21,600
$54,000

$108,000

$1,200
$2,400
$6,000
$12,000
$24,000
$60,000

$120,000




