

					M74-	
	Name(s)					
	Fmail					
				/// ///		
	Phone					
	Address					
	City	State		Zip	 	
We track each household's commitment under one member. Write the name below that you wish to use, and use that name for all BUILD gifts (Pushpay profile, check memo, name on envelope, etc.).						
•	Name					
/IT	H DEPENDENC	CE ON GO	D, I/W	/Е СОМ	міт то:	
CO	URAGEOUS	GIFT:	Ş			
Ca	ash, check*, or before comm	online gif itment we	t to be	e given d (Nov.	on 23)	
CO	NSISTENT (CIFT:				
	\$ per w] \$ per n] \$ per q] \$ per y	nonth for Juarter for	25 mo 8 qua	nths		
CR	EATIVE GIF	TS:	S			
D (s	escribe your gif tocks, collection	fts & approns, fundrai	ox. casl isers, p	n value property	, etc.)	
ИY	TOTAL GIF	T: S				

Date

Signature

*Make checks payable to "The Crossing" with "BUILD" on the memo line. Connect with Dawn Bell for questions.



GIVING CHARTS

Weekly	108 Weeks
\$10	\$1,080
\$20	\$2,160
\$50	\$5,400
\$100	\$10,800
\$200	\$21,600
\$500	\$54,000
\$1,000	\$108,000

Monthly	25 months
\$50	\$1,200
\$100	\$2,400
\$250	\$6,000
\$500	\$12,000
\$1,000	\$24,000
\$2,500	\$60,000
\$5,000	\$120,000

THE CROSSING 15183 Coastal Hwy. Milton, DE 19968 THE CROSSING P.O. Box 95 Milton, DE 19968